
University of Kaiserslautern - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server www.mathematik.uni-kl.de

Description University of Kaiserslautern

Country Germany

Scan Date 05/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 129

Total Files 2,962

Total Data 5.93 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 129 2962 5.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub 128 2962 5.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub/ewp 0 1 2.81 GB 47.32 %

/pub/Math 42 334 2.32 GB 39.09 %

/pub/Math/Singular 41 334 2.32 GB 39.09 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES 23 192 1.33 GB 22.47 %

/pub/mathint 58 2434 716.97 MB 11.81 %

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS 1 9 443.98 MB 7.31 %

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX 1 20 336.05 MB 5.53 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-0 0 15 198.58 MB 3.27 %

/pub/Math/Singular/ATTIC 0 11 183.06 MB 3.02 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1 0 16 170.11 MB 2.80 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0 0 14 161.08 MB 2.65 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3 0 10 111.75 MB 1.84 %

/pub/scripts 22 193 108.48 MB 1.79 %

/pub/scripts/wirthm 14 134 101.71 MB 1.68 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4 0 9 89.13 MB 1.47 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-4 0 7 81.81 MB 1.35 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-0 0 10 74.13 MB 1.22 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-3 0 9 64.61 MB 1.06 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 3.18 GB 53.62 %

Archive Files 1.53 GB 25.73 %

Image Files 704.67 MB 11.61 %

Program Files 442.91 MB 7.29 %

Document Files 91.50 MB 1.51 %

Database Files 13.25 MB 0.22 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.14 MB 0.02 %

Linux Package Files 336.50 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 209.43 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 23.89 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3.04 GB

Average: 0.25 GB

Maximum: 2.81 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5.28 GB

Average: 0.53 GB

Maximum: 3.04 GB

Minimum: 0.07 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1010 Files

Average: 101 Files

Maximum: 751 Files

Minimum: 17 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

188 Files

376 Files

564 Files

752 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

OVA Files 2.81 GB 47.33 %

GZ Files 1.37 GB 23.06 %

JPG Files 704.67 MB 11.61 %

EXE Files 442.91 MB 7.30 %

DMG Files 382.46 MB 6.30 %

BZ2 Files 133.58 MB 2.20 %

PDF Files 89.65 MB 1.48 %

TGZ Files 28.61 MB 0.47 %

DB Files 13.25 MB 0.22 %

PS Files 1.65 MB 0.03 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 2.38 K 80.71 %

GZ Files 317 Files 10.76 %

PDF Files 99 Files 3.36 %

DB Files 56 Files 1.90 %

PS Files 38 Files 1.29 %

NOEXT Files 38 Files 1.29 %

EXE Files 6 Files 0.20 %

DMG Files 6 Files 0.20 %

TGZ Files 6 Files 0.20 %

BZ2 Files 2 Files 0.07 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 7 3.18 GB 53.62 %

Archive Files 326 1.53 GB 25.73 %

Image Files 2377 704.67 MB 11.61 %

Program Files 6 442.91 MB 7.29 %

Document Files 144 91.50 MB 1.51 %

Database Files 56 13.25 MB 0.22 %

Miscellaneous Files 31 1.14 MB 0.02 %

Linux Package Files 1 336.50 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 2 209.43 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 3 23.89 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Open Virtualization Format File 1 2.81 GB 47.32 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 317 1.37 GB 23.05 %

JPEG Image 2377 704.67 MB 11.61 %

Executable Program 6 442.91 MB 7.29 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 6 382.46 MB 6.30 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2 133.58 MB 2.20 %

PDF Document 99 89.65 MB 1.48 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 6 28.61 MB 0.47 %

Database File 56 13.25 MB 0.22 %

PostScript File 38 1.65 MB 0.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 31 1.14 MB 0.02 %

Linux Installation Package File 1 336.50 KB < 0.01 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1 246.76 KB < 0.01 %

Python Script File 1 190.07 KB < 0.01 %

LaTeX Source File 1 146.84 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 4 28.63 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 2 24.70 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 2 23.19 KB < 0.01 %

Command File 1 19.36 KB < 0.01 %

Change Log File 9 10.63 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

OVA Files 1 2.81 GB 47.32 %

GZ Files 317 1.37 GB 23.05 %

JPG Files 2377 704.67 MB 11.61 %

EXE Files 6 442.91 MB 7.29 %

DMG Files 6 382.46 MB 6.30 %

BZ2 Files 2 133.58 MB 2.20 %

PDF Files 99 89.65 MB 1.48 %

TGZ Files 6 28.61 MB 0.47 %

DB Files 56 13.25 MB 0.22 %

PS Files 38 1.65 MB 0.03 %

NOEXT Files 38 1.13 MB 0.02 %

RPM Files 1 336.50 KB < 0.01 %

ZIP Files 1 246.76 KB < 0.01 %

PY Files 1 190.07 KB < 0.01 %

TEX Files 1 146.84 KB < 0.01 %

MWS Files 2 49.14 KB < 0.01 %

TXT Files 2 24.70 KB < 0.01 %

CMD Files 1 19.36 KB < 0.01 %

HTM Files 1 15.38 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 1 7.81 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 129 2962 5.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub 128 2962 5.93 GB 100.00 %

/pub/ewp 0 1 2.81 GB 47.32 %

/pub/Math 42 334 2.32 GB 39.09 %

/pub/Math/Singular 41 334 2.32 GB 39.09 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES 23 192 1.33 GB 22.47 %

/pub/mathint 58 2434 716.97 MB 11.81 %

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS 1 9 443.98 MB 7.31 %

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX 1 20 336.05 MB 5.53 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-0 0 15 198.58 MB 3.27 %

/pub/Math/Singular/ATTIC 0 11 183.06 MB 3.02 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1 0 16 170.11 MB 2.80 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0 0 14 161.08 MB 2.65 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3 0 10 111.75 MB 1.84 %

/pub/scripts 22 193 108.48 MB 1.79 %

/pub/scripts/wirthm 14 134 101.71 MB 1.68 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4 0 9 89.13 MB 1.47 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-4 0 7 81.81 MB 1.35 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-0 0 10 74.13 MB 1.22 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-3 0 9 64.61 MB 1.06 %

/pub/mathint/Sommerkurs2004 1 122 62.92 MB 1.04 %

/pub/mathint/Augenblicke1 1 42 61.16 MB 1.01 %

/pub/mathint/Sommerkurs2004/Gross 0 61 61.10 MB 1.01 %

/pub/mathint/Augenblicke1/Gross 0 21 60.66 MB 1.00 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-7 0 4 59.94 MB 0.99 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-2 0 6 55.17 MB 0.91 %

/pub/mathint/Man 1 58 53.93 MB 0.89 %

/pub/mathint/Man/Gross 0 29 52.89 MB 0.87 %

/pub/mathint/Heid2005 1 122 52.48 MB 0.86 %

/pub/mathint/basf2005 1 122 52.08 MB 0.86 %

/pub/mathint/Heid2005/Gross 0 61 51.11 MB 0.84 %

/pub/mathint/basf2005/Gross 0 61 48.46 MB 0.80 %

/pub/mathint/Berlin 1 131 44.78 MB 0.74 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-2 0 4 44.63 MB 0.74 %

/pub/mathint/Berlin/Gross 0 66 42.94 MB 0.71 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-2 0 5 39.48 MB 0.65 %

/pub/scripts/wirthm/Top 0 20 35.32 MB 0.58 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-6 0 3 34.48 MB 0.57 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-1 0 6 34.22 MB 0.56 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-1 0 5 34.21 MB 0.56 %

/pub/mathint/Augenblicke3 1 42 33.59 MB 0.55 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-5 0 4 33.19 MB 0.55 %

/pub/mathint/Interkulti 1 122 26.93 MB 0.44 %

/pub/scripts/wirthm/MfI 0 44 26.32 MB 0.43 %

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/2-0-4 0 20 25.87 MB 0.43 %

/pub/Math/Singular/Factory 0 31 25.50 MB 0.42 %

/pub/mathint/Welcomeparty 1 143 25.45 MB 0.42 %

/pub/mathint/Akademabschluss 1 162 25.15 MB 0.41 %

/pub/mathint/Interkulti/Gross 0 61 24.70 MB 0.41 %

/pub/mathint/Welcomeparty/Gross 0 71 23.69 MB 0.39 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/ewp/EWP-VM.ova 02/Jun/2015 2.81 GB

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS/Singular-3-1-6-Full.exe 01/Feb/2013 201.48 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS/Singular-3-1-5-Full.exe 18/Jul/2012 171.14 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-0/surfer.tar.bz2 25/Nov/2013 132.39 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX/Singular4-0-2_64.dmg 12/Mar/2015 75.88 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX/Singular4-0-2_32.dmg 12/Mar/2015 74.98 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/ATTIC/Singular4_32.dmg 28/Jul/2014 68.60 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/ATTIC/Singular4_64.dmg 28/Jul/2014 68.44 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX/Singular4-0-1_32.dmg 01/Oct/2014 48.00 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/UNIX/Singular4-0-1_64.dmg 01/Oct/2014 46.56 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS/Singular-3-1-6-Small.exe 01/Feb/2013 35.28 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/WINDOWS/Singular-3-1-5-Small.exe 21/Jan/2013 35.00 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-7/Singular-3-1-7.tar.gz 07/Aug/2014 25.52 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-7/Singular-3-1-7p1.tar.gz 19/Nov/2014 25.52 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-6/Singular-3-1-6.tar.gz 19/Dec/2012 24.35 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-5/Singular-3-1-5.tar.gz 12/Jul/2012 24.03 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-4/Singular-3-1-4-4.tar.gz 18/May/2012 23.98 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-4/Singular-3-1-4-2.tar.gz 17/Apr/2012 19.90 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-4/Singular-3-1-4.tar.gz 30/Jan/2012 19.71 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3/Singular-3-1-3-3.tar.gz 30/Sep/2011 19.12 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3/Singular-3-1-3-2.tar.gz 24/May/2011 18.93 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3/Singular-3-1-3-1.tar.gz 26/Apr/2011 18.86 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-3/Singular-3-1-3.tar.gz 08/Apr/2011 18.86 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-2/Singular-3-1-2-1.tar.gz 03/Dec/2010 18.73 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-2/Singular-3-1-2.tar.gz 19/Oct/2010 18.66 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1-3.tar.gz 08/Jul/2010 18.53 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1-4.tar.gz 23/Jul/2010 18.52 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1-5.tar.gz 20/Aug/2010 18.50 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1-2.tar.gz 25/Jun/2010 18.50 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1-1.tar.gz 08/May/2010 18.40 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-1/Singular-3-1-1.tar.gz 03/Mar/2010 18.36 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-9.tar.gz 26/Jan/2010 18.33 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-5.tar.gz 28/Jul/2009 17.82 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-4.tar.gz 10/Jun/2009 17.76 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-3.tar.gz 25/May/2009 17.76 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-2.tar.gz 06/May/2009 17.74 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0-1.tar.gz 30/Apr/2009 17.74 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-1-0/Singular-3-1-0.tar.gz 16/Apr/2009 17.65 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-2/singular-4.0.2p1.tar.gz 01/Oct/2015 15.37 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-3/Singular-3-0-3-1.tar.gz 27/Sep/2007 14.71 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4/Singular-3-0-4-4.tar.gz 09/Jul/2008 14.68 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4/Singular-3-0-4-3.tar.gz 13/Jun/2008 14.67 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4/Singular-3-0-4-2.tar.gz 02/Apr/2008 14.67 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4/Singular-3-0-4-1.tar.gz 27/Nov/2007 14.65 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-4/Singular-3-0-4.tar.gz 23/Nov/2007 14.65 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-3/Singular-3-0-3-2.tar.gz 16/Oct/2007 14.65 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-3/Singular-3-0-3.tar.gz 31/Jul/2007 13.12 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/4-0-2/singular-4.0.2p2.tar.gz 29/Oct/2015 12.64 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-2/Singular-3-0-2-1.tar.gz 09/Oct/2006 10.52 MB

/pub/Math/Singular/SOURCES/3-0-2/Singular-3-0-2-2.tar.gz 19/Oct/2006 10.52 MB
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